Contract 8960

Business

1901 Inc.

ASG Electric

Builders Exchange of WI

ConstructConnect

Construction Journal

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

electric construction

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Forward Electric, Inc

Hill Electrric

Jr's Construction and
Landscaping INC

L&L Furnishings

La Crosse Builders Exchange

User

Emma Dillon

Jerry Kisgen

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry

Pamela Exton

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

jay stassi

Amy Ge

Mark
Loeffelholz

Aaron Ramberg

Henry Conklin

Scott Walker

Data Specialist

Email

edillon@1901inc.com

jerryk@asgelectricwi.com

editor@bxwi.com

content@constructconnect.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

jstassi@ecidesign.com

amy@elitetex.us

mark@forwardelectric.com

aramberg@hillelectricinc.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

swalker8585@gmail.com

planroom@laxbx.com

Address

2801 Syene Road
Madison, WI 53713
2829 Perry St.
Madison, WI 53713
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092
400 SW 7th Street
Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
7265 Kennwood Rd
cincinnati, OH 45236
2861 Index Rd
madison, WI 53713
300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd
Madison, WI 53713
1513 Emil St

ma, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H
Cambria, WI 53923
492 East Bay Road
Hillsborough, VA 20491
709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

Phone Number

(608) 273-3434

(608) 574-7413

(920) 687-8782

(770) 849-6459

(800) 785-5165

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(608) 204-7079

(323) 300-8692

(608) 221-1945

(608) 256-2983

(920) 348-5100

(312) 492-0193

(608) 781-1819
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Business

North America Procurement
Council

The Bauen Group, LLC

The Bauen Group

The Daily Reporter

Universal Power & Systems,
Inc.

User Email

Eric Johnson  sourcemanagement@napc.me

Michael Hefner m.hefner@thebauengroup.us

Brian Hotchkiss b.hotchkiss@thebauengroup.us

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.com

Address

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504
PO Box 364

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
P.O. Box 364

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202
4430 Helgesen Dr
Madison, WI 53718

Phone Number

(302) 450-1923

(608) 318-5545

(608) 347-8726

(414) 225-1822

(608) 226-8600
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